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The purposes of this research were to study good teaching portfolio and to develop the
teaching portfolio assessment forms for elementary school teachers using a case study of Wat nong moo
School, Changwat Nakhon sawan. The sample consisted of 6 elementary teachers and 1 principal. The
participatory action research was employed to collect the data.

It was found that there were 17 works and 17 rubric scorings for works assessment in teaching
portfolio of elementary teachers in Wat nong moo School. The teaching portfolio assessment forms were
analyzed to determine the validity and reliability. The findings were as follows

1. The content validity of the teaching portfolio assessment forms ranged from 0.57 to 1.00

2. The interrater reliability was 0.92












10
1
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24



25
26

()









	ปกภาษาไทย


	ปกภาษาอังกฤษ


	หน้าอนุมัติ


	บทคัดย่อภาษาไทย


	บทคัดย่อภาษาอังกฤษ


	กิตติกรรมประกาศ


	สารบัญ



